03/2017 – DE/en
Ventilation grilles for door
and wall installation
Type AGS
Ventilation grille with angled blades
 ■ Nominal sizes 225 × 125 – 1225 × 525 mm
 ■ Volume flow rate range 4 – 535 l/s or 14 – 1926 m³/h
 ■ Grille face made of aluminium with anodised finish

 RAL 9006 30 %
 All other RAL colours 70 %
Order example: AGS-T/625×225
Attachments Matching rear frame
Nominal size 625 × 225 mm
Installation subframe Without
Exposed surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Ventilation grilles for door and wall installation
Dimensions and weight
03/2017 – DE/en
AGS
The weight table shows the available nominal
sizes
PD – AGS – 7
AGS
H
L [mm]
225 325 425 525 625 825 1025 1225
m
mm kg
125 0.5 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.1 1.4 1.7 2.1
225 1.0 1.2 1.5 1.7 2.2 2.8 3.3
325 1.7 2.0 2.4 3.1 3.8 4.4
425 3.0 3.9 4.8 5.6
525 5.8 6.8
Matching rear frame
AGS, 30 mm wide front border
H
 +
 3
4
H
 +
 1
0
20
30
L + 28
30
729
L   Nominal length H   Nominal height
AGS-T, 28 mm wide matching rear frame
H
 +
 4
4
H
 +
 2
2
28
L + 38
28
727
L   Nominal length H   Nominal height
Ventilation grilles for door and wall installation
Dimensions and weight
03/2017 –
AGS
DE/enPD – AGS – 8
AGS-T
H
L [mm]
225 325 425 525 625 825 1025 1225
m
mm kg
125 0.7 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 2.1 2.5 2.9
225 1.4 1.7 2.0 2.3 2.9 3.6 4.2
325 2.2 2.6 3.0 3.8 4.6 5.4
425 3.7 4.7 5.7 6.7
525 6.8 8.0
Ventilation grilles for door and wall installation
Product details